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2018 Middle Atlantic Junior Olympics - 7/19/2018 to 7/22/2018

Results - Thursday Prelims
 
#1  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UMLY-MA 14Sullivan, Mckaylie P1 1:05.52

30.83 34.69

PWAC-MA 13Phelps, Anna E2 1:05.81

31.06 34.75

FSSC-MA 14Stramara, Gabrielle R3 1:06.02

31.15 34.87

PWAC-MA 14Cullen, Casey S4 1:06.64

31.81 34.83

JW-MA 13Derivaux, Lillian E5 1:06.84

30.98 35.86

GPAC-MA 14Brennan, Isabella L6 1:07.40

31.56 35.84

SSC-MA 13Gendzel, Maya C7 1:07.86

32.28 35.58

BYNS-MA 14Ehrnfeldt, Megan E8 1:08.42

32.18 36.24

GAAC-MA 14Ranile, Nicole G9 1:08.59

31.83 36.76

JW-MA 13Finnegan, Meghan M10 1:08.61

31.83 36.78

UN-07-MA 13Matthias, Jade A11 1:08.73

30.62 38.11

WCAY-MA 14Carlson, Lilian12 1:08.85

SJAC-MA 13Hare, Emma13 1:08.92

32.80 36.12

SSC-MA 13Lunn, Emma K14 1:08.94

PWAC-MA 14Stuart, Natalie M15 1:08.99

32.43 36.56

SSC-MA 13Levensten, Kate E16 1:09.24

SEA-MA 13Cassidy, Summer A17 1:09.35

32.60 36.75

SCAY-MA 13Castro, Jade I18 1:09.43

32.46 36.97

SSC-MA 14Feuzeu Mekoue, Laurielle Kel19 1:09.56

32.33 37.23

WAC-MA 13Agne, Kira W20 1:09.81

33.38 36.43

BDA-MA 14Turner, Olivia M21 1:09.88

32.39 37.49

JW-MA 14Jellig, Maria K22 1:09.91

32.27 37.64

HAC-MA 14Fickett, Makennah J23 1:09.92

32.85 37.07

WAC-MA 14Waslyn, Rylee E24 1:10.09

32.16 37.93

UN-05-MA 13Testa, Madison N25 1:10.26

32.11 38.15

JW-MA 14Babici, Briana M26 1:10.39

32.49 37.90

JW-MA 14Kaczorowski, Gabriella A27 1:10.54

33.06 37.48

UMLY-MA 14Burns, Delaney M28 1:10.56

JW-MA 14Skelly, Katharine A29 1:10.57

SJAC-MA 13Zane, Abby30 1:10.84

EMAC-MA 14Puentes, Mya R31 1:11.07

33.11 37.96

WA-MA 13Truskett, Flynn F32 1:11.15

33.70 37.45

GMAC-MA 13Friedlander, Ellie S33 1:11.56

34.30 37.26

SSC-MA 14Cappola, Christina M*34 1:11.69

33.52 38.17

YY-MA 14Butera, Arabella G*34 1:11.69

32.77 38.92

HAC-MA 14Kopec, Marissa J36 1:11.76

CBST-MA 14Vergara, Viviana E37 1:12.05

PAAC-MA 14Yurconic, Sabrina J38 1:12.11

33.63 38.48

GMAC-MA 14Steckiel, Abigail G39 1:12.18

33.05 39.13

UN-31-MA 13Keegan, Mary K40 1:12.64

34.16 38.48

JW-MA 14Mullin, Sydney A41 1:12.71

SSC-MA 13Levensten, Sydney J42 1:13.00

34.40 38.60

HHAA-MA 13Parker, Hannah I43 1:13.13

34.18 38.95

JW-MA 13Kerner, Erica J44 1:13.15

34.23 38.92

GPAC-MA 14Warner, Lyndsey J45 1:13.32

HAC-MA 14Cox, Bridget B46 1:13.33

34.63 38.70

PAAC-MA 14Vlaeminck, Chloe E47 1:13.63

34.90 38.73

SJAC-MA 13Bocaj, Julia A48 1:13.76

SJAC-MA 13Zeigler, Annie C49 1:13.96

35.13 38.83

ECCC-MA 13Denn, Laci J50 1:14.47

33.49 40.98

PSC-MA 14Johnson, Kayla L51 1:15.12

34.11 41.01

 
#2  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAAC-MA 14Maketa, John E1 58.51

27.53 30.98

LMOR-MA 14Grossi, Timothy R2 59.60

27.83 31.77

SSC-MA 14Wang, Gary Q3 1:01.03

28.39 32.64

JW-MA 14Poleto, John A4 1:01.78

29.75 32.03

GAAC-MA 14Kohm, Samuel J5 1:02.11

29.37 32.74

NPAC-MA 14Replogle, Jacob6 1:02.23

29.26 32.97

LMOR-MA 14Ferker, Noah Z7 1:02.53

UMLY-MA 14Ye, Brandon Z8 1:02.84

29.44 33.40

PAY-MA 14Perez Bonilla, Jan A9 1:03.11

29.76 33.35

PCAC-MA 14Juskalian, Tyler J10 1:03.34

29.28 34.06

GAAC-MA 14Brooke, Gavin T11 1:03.37

BLUE-MA 14Hayes, Daniel L12 1:03.42

PAAC-MA 14D'Avella, Fulvio13 1:03.87

29.73 34.14

PAAC-MA 14D'Avella, Francesco14 1:03.95

HAC-MA 14Musante, Benjamin D15 1:04.10

30.02 34.08

CBST-MA 14Spector, Seth B16 1:04.17

SEA-MA 14Do, Ethan T17 1:04.30

30.24 34.06

JW-MA 13Cortes, Ryan P18 1:04.42

29.47 34.95

UMLY-MA 14Kim, Stanley T19 1:04.48

29.98 34.50

HAY-MA 14Gordon, Daniel K20 1:04.75

29.48 35.27

GPAC-MA 14Jones, Tanner J21 1:05.05

30.12 34.93

MAC-MA 14Gibbs, Thomas E22 1:05.24

28.92 36.32

EMAC-MA 14Wendling, Andrew A23 1:05.58

JW-MA 13Seidman, Josh D24 1:05.86

WEST-MA 14Byrd, Justin M25 1:05.94

30.96 34.98

CBST-MA 14Buck, Quinn O26 1:06.10

31.15 34.95

JW-MA 13Tao, James M27 1:06.19

31.10 35.09

UMLY-MA 14Hawke, Leo N28 1:06.25

30.49 35.76

SEA-MA 14Lin, Kevin29 1:06.30

UN-32-MA 13Moen, Maxwell30 1:06.34

30.89 35.45

DYD-MA 13Woodzell, Ryan W31 1:06.41

UMLY-MA 14Ray, Prathit32 1:06.58

30.67 35.91

BLUE-MA 13Zawodny, Adler E33 1:06.92

31.06 35.86

UN-11-MA 14Leibfried, Grant T34 1:07.01

30.50 36.51

FCA-MA 14Thorne, Spencer T35 1:07.19

30.42 36.77

CBST-MA 14Sherry, Matt K36 1:07.40

30.04 37.36

UN-06-MA 13Kupsky, Eric J37 1:07.70

31.61 36.09

GPAC-MA 14Andrianto, Nico38 1:08.05

30.65 37.40

PAAC-MA 14Camden, Eric S39 1:08.18

30.71 37.47

EAAC-MA 14Graver, Stephen M40 1:08.63

30.52 38.11
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2018 Middle Atlantic Junior Olympics - 7/19/2018 to 7/22/2018

Results - Thursday Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#2  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly)

PAAC-MA 14Avila, Jovannie J41 1:09.00

31.37 37.63

GAAC-MA 13Freeman, Jonathan D42 1:09.14

31.52 37.62

HAC-MA 14Brace, Shane L43 1:09.81

GPAC-MA 13Jennings, Cole B44 1:09.97

32.00 37.97

PAAC-MA 14Toomey, Justin P45 1:10.74

31.81 38.93

LAC-MA 14Nguyen, Brian46 1:11.69

33.40 38.29

 
#3  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-MA 12Mullins, Lainey J1 2:28.11

32.39 37.91 38.9738.84

PWAC-MA 11Abruzzo, Torianne P2 2:32.05

1:19.68

PSC-MA 12Watkins, Azlynn K3 2:41.98

35.27 41.22 43.2642.23

UDAC-MA 12Lochstet, Peregrine E4 2:42.11

36.61 40.71 42.3442.45

UNSEA-MA 12Davidson, Lana M5 2:44.38

43.1844.70

SEA-MA 12Nguyen, Kayla V6 2:45.61

46.9744.13

EPAC-MA 12Sandhaus, Eliza M7 2:46.31

36.19 41.34 44.1944.59

PWAC-MA 12Walters, Ava M8 2:46.70

43.8044.59

UN-34-MA 11Zuo, Bonita R9 2:47.57

1:28.66

JW-MA 12Moyer, Ava V10 2:47.75

36.32 45.27 41.9944.17

YY-MA 12Potteiger, Mckenna R11 2:48.19

35.34 41.10 46.2745.48

YY-MA 12Kalmanowicz, Kate E12 2:48.91

37.19 42.33 45.3844.01

UMLY-MA 11Nowoswiat, Jena M13 2:49.52

37.43 41.83 45.5744.69

UN-27-MA 12Krauss, Natalie14 2:50.81

36.58 42.75 45.5145.97

RAD-MA 12Neilly, Hannah F15 2:51.34

36.35 42.66 47.3444.99

UN-10-MA 12Kelly, Alyssa M16 2:51.71

38.10 42.17 44.5946.85

PAAC-MA 12Ford, Garrity A17 2:54.19

1:35.16

UDAC-MA 11Jia, Annie Z18 2:55.07

36.13 44.54 46.9847.42

WAC-MA 11Rogers, Zoey S19 2:56.85

36.95 43.79 50.1945.92

FCA-MA 12English, Chloe L20 2:57.20

46.4447.14

PWAC-MA 11Archer, Elizabeth M21 2:58.65

38.54 46.83 46.6246.66

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Madeline R22 2:59.29

1:40.63

KRO-MA 11Kupsky, Mary K23 3:00.57

40.88 47.56 45.5846.55

 
#4  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UN-14-MA 12D'Ariano, Landon N1 2:29.75

32.53 38.02 38.8240.38

JW-MA 12Moyer, John D2 2:30.30

32.76 38.44 39.0340.07

UN-22-MA 12Winnington, Jude W3 2:33.76

34.12 39.03 40.2440.37

NLAC-MA 11Boone, Carter D4 2:35.32

33.59 39.53 40.9941.21

HAY-MA 12Croghan, Nicholas A5 2:38.29

34.87 39.93 41.0442.45

UN-28-MA 11Estep, Derek T6 2:39.59

35.15 40.18 42.0942.17

SSC-MA 12Whitaker, Brock H7 2:40.65

35.58 40.58 41.8842.61

ECCC-MA 12Armstrong, Patrick K8 2:43.98

35.32 39.10 44.2945.27

JW-MA 12Broderick, Liam R9 2:46.76

36.86 42.11 43.8643.93

UN-13-MA 12Lloyd, Ethan J10 2:47.00

36.17 43.30 43.4344.10

CBFY-MA 12Lemay, Zachery E11 2:48.69

37.34 43.45 44.0643.84

YY-MA 12Rees, Jonah A12 2:49.16

35.62 42.43 45.5145.60

FSA-MA 11Chiu, Brandon13 2:51.24

37.58 43.02 46.5144.13

UPY-MA 12Hang, Kai V14 2:52.77

36.28 41.95 48.2446.30

GPAC-MA 12Stanker, Matthew D15 2:54.34

37.47 43.39 47.0946.39

BLUE-MA 12Coffman, Cole C16 2:55.84

38.30 44.14 45.9547.45

YY-MA 11Henry, Christian J17 3:01.08

38.51 43.65 1:38.92

UN-21-MA 11Verbanas, Conner J18 3:04.55

41.45 47.03 1:36.07

 
#5  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

JW-MA 13Derivaux, Lillian E1 2:27.83

31.71 38.01 34.0444.07

JW-MA 13Waggoner, Madeline M2 2:27.85

32.95 37.30 35.0042.60

PWAC-MA 13Phelps, Anna E3 2:28.95

31.42 37.42 34.7045.41

PAY-MA 14Mostek, Anya H4 2:30.80

33.52 36.17 35.8245.29

WAC-MA 13Agne, Kira W5 2:30.96

32.32 41.64 33.1543.85

WAC-MA 14Waslyn, Rylee E6 2:31.22

32.24 38.93 35.6044.45

GPAC-MA 14Brennan, Isabella L7 2:31.45

31.84 39.87 34.4945.25

PWAC-MA 14Cullen, Casey S8 2:32.46

31.84 42.24 33.4044.98

UN-17-MA 13Furman, Naomi G9 2:32.82

32.88 41.60 35.4742.87

PWAC-MA 14Stuart, Natalie M10 2:33.64

32.54 40.99 35.5144.60

YY-MA 13Staretz, Presley E11 2:33.84

34.55 38.39 34.5946.31

PAAC-MA 13Tewksbury, Madison O12 2:34.35

34.04 40.84 35.2044.27

SEA-MA 14Fox, Megan E13 2:34.65

33.08 38.15 34.1449.28

JW-MA 14Jellig, Maria K14 2:35.55

32.35 39.78 35.9047.52

EMAC-MA 14Sharp, Lauren E15 2:35.62

33.78 39.35 36.4446.05

YY-MA 14Kapp, Christine O16 2:35.75

32.83 40.16 34.9447.82

SSC-MA 14Feuzeu Mekoue, Laurielle Kel17 2:36.53

32.91 39.32 36.1448.16

UN-31-MA 13Keegan, Mary K18 2:36.93

33.44 39.93 36.8246.74

UN-36-MA 14Dagg, Kiersten A19 2:37.58

1:23.51

WA-MA 13Truskett, Flynn F20 2:37.68

34.55 40.71 35.1847.24

BDA-MA 14Turner, Olivia M21 2:37.94

32.38 42.30 36.2547.01

PCAC-MA 14Storm, Hannah J22 2:37.99

33.57 41.68 35.1747.57

SEA-MA 13Cassidy, Summer A23 2:39.80

1:26.83

UDAC-MA 14Dimartile, Meghan24 2:40.09

33.11 39.34 35.6951.95

SSC-MA 14Ott, Madeleine F25 2:40.32

33.74 40.58 37.0148.99

JW-MA 14Kaczorowski, Gabriella A26 2:40.67

33.37 41.22 35.8450.24

UN-03-MA 14Klaehn, Alina M27 2:41.29

34.83 43.53 37.2945.64

GAAC-MA 14Ranile, Nicole G28 2:41.39

33.76 40.85 34.2052.58

FSSC-MA 14Stramara, Gabrielle R29 2:41.63

33.52 40.74 38.1349.24

PAAC-MA 14Vlaeminck, Chloe E--- DQ

34.33 41.61 36.4944.87
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2018 Middle Atlantic Junior Olympics - 7/19/2018 to 7/22/2018

Results - Thursday Prelims
 
#6  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAAC-MA 14Maketa, John E1 2:15.10

27.88 33.68 32.7340.81

GAAC-MA 14Kohm, Samuel J2 2:17.34

29.91 34.50 31.3641.57

GPAC-MA 14Grisbaum, Dolan C3 2:18.10

31.13 37.06 31.5438.37

PAAC-MA 14D'Avella, Francesco4 2:19.87

30.24 35.70 34.0739.86

GAAC-MA 14Brooke, Gavin T5 2:21.33

30.30 37.67 32.9340.43

SSC-MA 14Welgosh, Raymond L6 2:21.61

30.52 37.57 32.9040.62

SSC-MA 14Wang, Gary Q7 2:21.74

29.25 37.09 34.7040.70

LMOR-MA 14Ferker, Noah Z8 2:23.53

29.48 36.91 34.0043.14

LMOR-MA 14Grossi, Timothy R9 2:23.69

28.65 35.87 33.5745.60

PCAC-MA 14Juskalian, Tyler J10 2:23.84

28.97 35.66 34.9244.29

JW-MA 14Poleto, John A11 2:24.20

30.11 38.44 32.4843.17

CBST-MA 14Spector, Seth B12 2:24.28

29.94 36.12 33.2444.98

SEA-MA 14Do, Ethan T13 2:25.67

30.20 37.46 33.6844.33

PAAC-MA 14D'Avella, Fulvio14 2:25.77

29.42 38.30 33.8244.23

JW-MA 13Tao, James M15 2:25.92

30.37 40.58 32.9142.06

CBST-MA 14Buck, Quinn O16 2:26.88

30.93 41.24 31.3543.36

GPAC-MA 14Jones, Tanner J17 2:26.90

30.97 37.76 33.5444.63

EAAC-MA 14Haupt, Henry D18 2:26.97

31.53 39.75 33.9641.73

HAC-MA 14Drexler, Noah19 2:27.02

32.20 38.41 32.9343.48

PAAC-MA 14Farina, Ronald R20 2:27.30

31.60 40.12 33.6241.96

SSC-MA 14Gao, Phillip J21 2:28.34

31.96 39.71 33.1643.51

NLAC-MA 13Blake, Teddy G22 2:28.57

31.54 36.77 32.7747.49

UN-06-MA 13Kupsky, Eric J23 2:28.61

32.19 37.58 34.3344.51

PAAC-MA 14Toomey, Justin P24 2:28.68

31.97 39.04 34.2443.43

SJAC-MA 14Pezzella, Nick E25 2:29.42

31.51 39.19 35.4943.23

UN-04-MA 13Boehme, Matthew C26 2:29.45

32.75 38.39 33.7444.57

SCAY-MA 13Lambert, Zachary C27 2:29.82

30.80 38.41 35.0345.58

NLAC-MA 13Erdley, Shawn M28 2:29.98

34.3741.37

HAY-MA 14Gordon, Daniel K29 2:30.53

30.28 37.98 34.3147.96

PAY-MA 14Hamill, Alexander M30 2:31.03

31.05 36.80 35.2047.98

BLUE-MA 13Zawodny, Adler E31 2:31.43

30.60 37.68 35.2047.95

UN-32-MA 13Moen, Maxwell32 2:32.88

31.83 39.35 35.2446.46

UN-18-MA 14Seman, Alexander N33 2:34.75

31.60 38.17 36.0848.90

GPAC-MA 13Jennings, Cole B34 2:35.72

1:22.84

LAC-MA 14Nguyen, Brian35 2:36.12

33.70 42.34 36.5543.53

WEST-MA 14Petrunich, Kieran36 2:36.89

32.50 44.29 35.4944.61

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-MA 12Mullins, Lainey J1 2:29.48

32.22 38.19 33.2445.83

SEA-MA 12Carlos, Katie L2 2:32.33

32.50 38.48 35.9545.40

JW-MA 12Yerkes, Samantha J3 2:33.61

33.01 37.14 36.5846.88

YY-MA 12Paxton, Madelyn L4 2:34.39

33.71 39.04 35.2746.37

RAD-MA 12Grimley, Taylor O5 2:34.92

31.45 40.65 35.6447.18

PWAC-MA 11Abruzzo, Torianne P6 2:34.94

33.01 41.16 34.6346.14

UN-33-MA 12Rigas, Christina E7 2:36.29

34.00 41.19 36.0545.05

WA-MA 12Tegler, Taiylor A8 2:36.69

34.25 43.04 37.4541.95

SEA-MA 12Ricciotti, Jordyn C9 2:38.52

33.59 40.96 37.1846.79

UN-26-MA 12Ruszala, Hailey C10 2:39.14

34.19 40.34 34.1850.43

UMLY-MA 12Wang, Marina C11 2:40.13

34.8950.36

UDAC-MA 11Jia, Annie Z12 2:40.69

34.86 41.79 36.1047.94

YY-MA 12Potteiger, Mckenna R13 2:40.76

34.46 41.10 35.1450.06

UMLY-MA 12Undercofler, Gemma E14 2:41.31

34.51 40.64 34.4551.71

PAAC-MA 11Traub, Celia B15 2:41.87

34.97 43.48 36.5446.88

PAY-MA 12Padilla, Kenzie16 2:42.18

32.80 42.91 36.9749.50

JW-MA 12Moyer, Ava V17 2:42.50

35.24 40.71 36.8149.74

WAC-MA 12Bockrath, Rachel K18 2:42.79

34.85 41.86 36.1149.97

PWAC-MA 12Walters, Ava M19 2:43.02

35.27 42.81 35.9648.98

UMLY-MA 12Laganelli, Audrey L20 2:43.17

34.13 42.26 34.9051.88

KRO-MA 11Gonzales, Lydia R21 2:43.57

34.57 42.63 36.6449.73

EAAC-MA 12Rozes, Isabel K22 2:43.65

34.49 42.31 36.6050.25

NLAC-MA 12McCool, Kiaha M23 2:43.75

34.87 41.59 36.3350.96

PVA-MA 12Yushan, Denise24 2:44.19

33.78 45.21 39.3945.81

NPAC-MA 12Raser, Emma F25 2:44.21

34.37 41.95 37.0650.83

PWAC-MA 12Kitsul, Kristina26 2:44.55

33.05 43.36 37.5650.58

SEA-MA 12McDonough, Eliza27 2:44.56

34.18 44.19 39.8246.37

UMLY-MA 12Fox, Sarah A28 2:44.73

35.20 41.19 36.1952.15

UN-34-MA 11Zuo, Bonita R29 2:45.16

35.35 41.15 37.5251.14

UN-35-MA 11O'Donoghue, Rowan B30 2:45.56

36.47 43.00 34.8251.27

GMAC-MA 11Knopsnyder, Ava N31 2:46.48

36.10 44.05 1:26.33

HAC-MA 12Martin, Catherine L32 2:46.84

35.22 44.68 38.4948.45

YY-MA 12Kalmanowicz, Kate E33 2:47.39

35.70 41.45 38.2951.95

SEA-MA 12Rossi, Izzy M34 2:47.44

35.04 43.26 38.7050.44

LMOR-MA 12Park, Sue Bin35 2:48.02

36.67 44.23 38.3248.80

UDAC-MA 11Vorobyeva, Arina I36 2:48.10

36.28 43.55 36.9051.37

FCA-MA 12Behling, Clara A37 2:48.38

35.61 46.95 38.7747.05

PAAC-MA 12Lin, Simone38 2:48.56

38.17 42.30 37.7350.36

SEA-MA 12Cornell, Rhylee M39 2:48.61

36.20 44.31 39.2048.90

PWAC-MA 11Lieu, Isabelle S40 2:48.74

37.06 43.95 38.4449.29

JW-MA 12Willard, Campbell L41 2:48.99

37.68 42.94 36.4851.89

PAAC-MA 12Ford, Garrity A42 2:49.05

36.12 44.01 39.4149.51

UN-10-MA 12Kelly, Alyssa M43 2:49.48

37.20 43.02 38.6550.61

UMLY-MA 11Nowoswiat, Jena M44 2:49.84

35.85 44.90 38.0351.06
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2018 Middle Atlantic Junior Olympics - 7/19/2018 to 7/22/2018

Results - Thursday Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM)

SEA-MA 12Nguyen, Kayla V45 2:49.85

34.23 41.46 40.1953.97

PSC-MA 12Watkins, Azlynn K46 2:49.88

35.81 42.83 37.8753.37

JW-MA 12O'Day, Heather M47 2:50.04

36.36 43.58 38.4951.61

HHAA-MA 11Parker, Sarah E48 2:50.06

35.96 44.73 39.1350.24

BDA-MA 12Jervis, Camdyn49 2:50.55

33.66 46.01 39.7151.17

FCA-MA 12English, Chloe L50 2:51.99

36.88 44.84 37.3452.93

EPAC-MA 12Sandhaus, Eliza M51 2:52.81

35.45 45.91 37.1954.26

GRA-MA 12Heiland, Samantha R52 2:53.36

38.64 43.06 39.1652.50

GPAC-MA 12Gadzinski, Kacie N53 2:54.26

37.53 44.14 37.8754.72

NPAC-MA 11Potts, Mikayla E54 2:55.54

35.25 44.58 38.5457.17

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Madeline R--- DQ

34.07 41.77 35.0548.29

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NPAC-MA 12Potts, Mason W1 2:26.70

30.05 35.61 33.5047.54

JW-MA 12McFadden, Henry I2 2:27.26

30.66 38.13 33.0445.43

UN-14-MA 12D'Ariano, Landon N3 2:27.68

32.75 36.17 33.3445.42

GAAC-MA 12Zhou, Andrew R4 2:30.44

32.14 37.36 34.6046.34

UN-22-MA 12Winnington, Jude W5 2:31.01

33.87 38.74 34.1244.28

SSC-MA 12Wang, Jake6 2:34.49

32.68 40.00 37.0644.75

HAC-MA 11Zagaceta, Magill M7 2:36.44

33.35 39.98 36.0647.05

PFY-MA 12Zhao, Jason8 2:37.26

35.01 38.86 37.5245.87

JW-MA 12Gagner, Owen G9 2:38.14

32.12 40.87 35.3349.82

SSC-MA 12Whitaker, Brock H10 2:38.39

34.01 42.89 34.6046.89

HAY-MA 12Croghan, Nicholas A11 2:38.50

35.07 40.31 37.0646.06

JW-MA 12Moyer, John D12 2:38.56

30.84 42.07 35.7249.93

UDAC-MA 12Koh, Anthony13 2:38.99

34.40 41.16 36.4047.03

JW-MA 12Mortellite, Anthony M14 2:39.13

33.65 41.75 36.3147.42

ECCC-MA 12Haney, James15 2:39.78

34.56 38.88 36.2550.09

YY-MA 12Rees, Jonah A16 2:41.19

35.08 41.46 36.8347.82

RAYS-MA 12Chan, Alexander P17 2:42.61

36.73 42.87 34.2048.81

ECCC-MA 12Armstrong, Patrick K18 2:42.77

34.21 43.85 36.0648.65

RAD-MA 11Chen, Conan C19 2:43.70

34.00 45.31 39.6844.71

UN-13-MA 12Lloyd, Ethan J20 2:44.46

36.48 44.17 36.0347.78

HAC-MA 12Lehan, Sean C21 2:44.62

36.15 43.11 34.5950.77

UPY-MA 12Hang, Kai V22 2:44.65

35.88 45.40 37.0046.37

CBST-MA 11Papanikolaou, Marcus P23 2:45.41

33.08 40.61 38.6353.09

SJAC-MA 12Sonn, Matthew J24 2:46.26

35.15 41.04 40.0350.04

YY-MA 12Ferroni, Ethan J25 2:46.38

37.71 42.23 34.7151.73

YY-MA 11Henry, Christian J26 2:46.66

36.19 44.74 36.4749.26

JW-MA 11Behm, John E27 2:46.78

38.33 41.36 39.1947.90

SEA-MA 12Dewitt, Dylan C28 2:47.96

36.72 41.79 36.6952.76

UN-28-MA 11Estep, Derek T29 2:48.05

34.92 41.58 38.2853.27

WEST-MA 11Stevens, Aaron Z30 2:48.24

34.76 46.80 38.1248.56

SPFD-MA 12McGowan, James A31 2:48.47

34.78 42.75 38.0152.93

BLUE-MA 12Coffman, Cole C32 2:48.90

37.33 41.60 40.2449.73

WEST-MA 11Byrd, Cameron33 2:49.15

34.16 44.30 35.8854.81

WCAY-MA 12Weaver, Colby34 2:54.06

34.95 44.07 38.4156.63

 
#9  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-MA 14Feuzeu Mekoue, Laurielle Kel1 1:00.48

28.94 31.54

JW-MA 13Derivaux, Lillian E2 1:00.57

29.07 31.50

SSC-MA 13Lunn, Emma K3 1:00.85

29.48 31.37

SSC-MA 13Gendzel, Maya C4 1:01.33

29.81 31.52

CBST-MA 14Vergara, Viviana E5 1:01.48

29.51 31.97

PAY-MA 14Mostek, Anya H6 1:01.62

29.35 32.27

UN-07-MA 13Matthias, Jade A7 1:01.64

28.66 32.98

UN-36-MA 14Dagg, Kiersten A8 1:01.76

29.44 32.32

EMAC-MA 14Rautzhan, Peyton M9 1:01.89

29.75 32.14

SEA-MA 14Fox, Megan E10 1:02.04

29.42 32.62

GPAC-MA 14Warner, Lyndsey J11 1:02.10

29.72 32.38

HAC-MA 14Fickett, Makennah J12 1:02.15

30.32 31.83

UN-05-MA 13Testa, Madison N13 1:02.25

29.69 32.56

WCAY-MA 14Carlson, Lilian14 1:02.29

30.00 32.29

PWAC-MA 14Cullen, Casey S15 1:02.72

30.36 32.36

WCAY-MA 14King, Hannah G16 1:02.81

29.59 33.22

EMAC-MA 14King, Avery O17 1:02.83

30.26 32.57

YY-MA 13Staretz, Presley E18 1:02.89

30.70 32.19

UMLY-MA 13Robinson, Lily J19 1:02.92

29.64 33.28

WCAY-MA 14Littler, Alicia20 1:02.93

30.26 32.67

RAD-MA 14Barber, Avery21 1:03.21

29.44 33.77

JW-MA 14Skelly, Katharine A22 1:03.32

30.26 33.06

GAAC-MA 14Ranile, Nicole G23 1:03.33

31.31 32.02

BYNS-MA 14Ehrnfeldt, Megan E24 1:03.41

30.48 32.93

JW-MA 13Finnegan, Meghan M25 1:03.51

31.18 32.33

JW-MA 13Waggoner, Madeline M26 1:03.71

30.86 32.85

ECCC-MA 13Denn, Laci J27 1:03.80

30.42 33.38

JW-MA 14Mullin, Sydney A28 1:03.99

31.13 32.86

WAC-MA 14Waslyn, Rylee E29 1:04.07

30.39 33.68

SSC-MA 14Ott, Madeleine F30 1:04.09

31.24 32.85

YY-MA 14Kapp, Christine O31 1:04.24

30.88 33.36

BDA-MA 14Turner, Olivia M32 1:04.29

30.41 33.88

WCAY-MA 13Mondick, Kate33 1:04.45

31.14 33.31

GMAC-MA 13Friedlander, Ellie S34 1:04.51

31.23 33.28
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Results - Thursday Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free)

JW-MA 14Kaczorowski, Gabriella A35 1:04.53

31.35 33.18

SJAC-MA 13Zane, Abby36 1:04.63

30.12 34.51

UN-03-MA 14Klaehn, Alina M37 1:05.39

31.42 33.97

SCAY-MA 14Bang, Lily M--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GAAC-MA 14Maketa, John E1 55.80

26.94 28.86

HAY-MA 14Gordon, Daniel K2 56.44

27.12 29.32

LMOR-MA 14Grossi, Timothy R3 56.83

27.70 29.13

PAY-MA 14Perez Bonilla, Jan A4 57.06

27.69 29.37

GAAC-MA 13Freeman, Jonathan D5 57.35

27.40 29.95

GPAC-MA 14Simms, Sean A6 57.91

28.04 29.87

PCAC-MA 14Juskalian, Tyler J7 57.93

27.63 30.30

NPAC-MA 14Replogle, Jacob8 57.96

27.73 30.23

CBST-MA 14Buck, Quinn O9 58.05

28.37 29.68

SSC-MA 14Gao, Phillip J10 58.11

28.00 30.11

EMAC-MA 14Rautzhan, Luke P11 58.15

27.45 30.70

GAAC-MA 14Brooke, Gavin T12 58.32

27.88 30.44

HAC-MA 14Musante, Benjamin D13 58.41

28.05 30.36

CBST-MA 14Spector, Seth B14 58.55

27.90 30.65

PAAC-MA 14Avila, Jovannie J15 58.58

27.86 30.72

MAC-MA 14Gibbs, Thomas E16 58.99

28.13 30.86

PAAC-MA 14D'Avella, Fulvio17 59.04

28.14 30.90

UMLY-MA 14Kim, Stanley T18 59.06

28.09 30.97

SEA-MA 14Do, Ethan T19 59.17

28.84 30.33

UMLY-MA 14Ye, Brandon Z20 59.26

28.33 30.93

PAAC-MA 14D'Avella, Francesco21 59.33

28.52 30.81

EAAC-MA 14Graver, Stephen M*22 59.53

28.38 31.15

SSC-MA 14Welgosh, Raymond L*22 59.53

28.40 31.13

UN-18-MA 14Seman, Alexander N24 59.74

29.00 30.74

NRG-MA 14Butkiewicz, Maximian25 59.75

28.51 31.24

SSC-MA 14Wang, Gary Q26 59.93

28.78 31.15

BLUE-MA 14Hayes, Daniel L27 1:00.04

28.87 31.17

JW-MA 14Poleto, John A28 1:00.07

28.85 31.22

GPAC-MA 14Andrianto, Nico29 1:00.34

28.75 31.59

JW-MA 13Seidman, Josh D30 1:00.46

28.88 31.58

SEA-MA 14Lin, Kevin31 1:00.74

28.80 31.94

HAC-MA 14Paul, Thomas M32 1:00.80

29.22 31.58

WEST-MA 14Byrd, Justin M33 1:01.10

29.08 32.02

SJAC-MA 14Pezzella, Nick E34 1:01.18

29.30 31.88

HAC-MA 14Mills, Bryce M35 1:01.56

28.34 33.22

PAAC-MA 14Camden, Eric S36 1:01.71

29.02 32.69

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SSC-MA 12Mullins, Lainey J1 1:00.97

29.81 31.16

UMLY-MA 12Wang, Marina C2 1:01.75

30.01 31.74

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Madeline R3 1:03.78

30.94 32.84

PAY-MA 12Padilla, Kenzie4 1:03.92

30.27 33.65

ECCC-MA 12Iordanov, Monica I5 1:04.08

30.19 33.89

SEA-MA 12Carlos, Katie L6 1:04.35

30.59 33.76

UMLY-MA 12Laganelli, Audrey L7 1:04.66

30.57 34.09

WAC-MA 12Bockrath, Rachel K8 1:04.86

31.62 33.24

EPAC-MA 12Benka-Davies, Zoe M9 1:04.88

30.40 34.48

NPAC-MA 11Potts, Mikayla E10 1:05.16

31.27 33.89

YY-MA 12Havice, Julia J*11 1:05.44

30.87 34.57

BYNS-MA 12Carl, Mary A*11 1:05.44

30.88 34.56

GMAC-MA 11Knopsnyder, Ava N13 1:05.63

31.47 34.16

KRO-MA 11Gonzales, Lydia R14 1:05.73

31.76 33.97

PAAC-MA 12Lin, Simone15 1:05.75

31.42 34.33

JW-MA 12Yerkes, Samantha J16 1:05.80

31.00 34.80

PWAC-MA 11Abruzzo, Torianne P17 1:05.82

31.86 33.96

PAAC-MA 12Ford, Garrity A18 1:05.94

31.18 34.76

YY-MA 12Way, Emily J19 1:06.36

32.04 34.32

RAD-MA 12Grimley, Taylor O20 1:06.60

31.45 35.15

UDAC-MA 11Vorobyeva, Arina I21 1:06.62

32.15 34.47

MAC-MA 12Wimmer, Madison G22 1:06.67

32.06 34.61

WA-MA 12Goetz, Peyton M23 1:06.71

31.34 35.37

SEA-MA 12Nguyen, Kayla V24 1:06.80

31.23 35.57

YY-MA 12Paxton, Madelyn L25 1:07.01

32.38 34.63

UMLY-MA 12Fox, Sarah A26 1:07.05

32.06 34.99

PAY-MA 12Grindle, Ella P27 1:07.06

32.28 34.78

PWAC-MA 12Kitsul, Kristina28 1:07.15

32.32 34.83

SEA-MA 12McDonough, Eliza29 1:07.23

31.93 35.30

PVA-MA 12Yushan, Denise30 1:07.29

32.63 34.66

NLAC-MA 12McCool, Kiaha M31 1:07.34

31.90 35.44

UDAC-MA 11Jia, Annie Z32 1:07.37

32.38 34.99

PSC-MA 12Watkins, Azlynn K33 1:07.63

32.47 35.16

UN-33-MA 12Rigas, Christina E34 1:07.79

MARA-MA 12Wolfe, Ella V35 1:07.82

31.94 35.88

GPAC-MA 12Cautilli, Marisha D36 1:07.85

32.48 35.37

HAC-MA 12Martin, Catherine L37 1:07.94

32.09 35.85

RAD-MA 12Neilly, Hannah F38 1:08.06

32.42 35.64

LMOR-MA 12Park, Sue Bin39 1:08.35

33.15 35.20

FCA-MA 12English, Chloe L40 1:08.43

32.60 35.83
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Results - Thursday Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free)

PAY-MA 11Hamill, Emily C*41 1:08.64

32.42 36.22

JW-MA 12O'Day, Heather M*41 1:08.64

32.50 36.14

HHAA-MA 11Parker, Sarah E43 1:08.76

32.45 36.31

NPAC-MA 12Raser, Emma F44 1:08.77

32.62 36.15

UN-34-MA 11Zuo, Bonita R45 1:08.91

32.94 35.97

EAAC-MA 12Rozes, Isabel K46 1:09.58

33.79 35.79

EPAC-MA 12Sandhaus, Eliza M47 1:09.65

33.80 35.85

DYD-MA 12Tilley, Emma R48 1:09.78

33.21 36.57

NPAC-MA 12Poach, Sarah J49 1:09.81

33.07 36.74

UN-10-MA 12Kelly, Alyssa M50 1:09.91

33.24 36.67

UN-02-MA 12Gugino, Lily G51 1:10.02

33.24 36.78

GPAC-MA 12Gadzinski, Kacie N52 1:10.37

33.19 37.18

WAC-MA 12Caraballo, Bella K53 1:10.53

33.11 37.42

EMAC-MA 12Johnson, Isabelle C--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#12  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NPAC-MA 12Potts, Mason W1 59.84

29.14 30.70

JW-MA 12McFadden, Henry I2 59.94

29.04 30.90

GAAC-MA 12Zhou, Andrew R3 1:00.75

29.18 31.57

DCAA-MA 12Pervall, Ian C4 1:02.02

29.36 32.66

SSC-MA 12Wang, Jake5 1:03.03

30.43 32.60

PFY-MA 12Zhao, Jason6 1:04.63

31.07 33.56

LAC-MA 12Almodovar, Jayden J7 1:04.65

30.06 34.59

JW-MA 12Derivaux, Charles H8 1:04.68

30.61 34.07

JW-MA 12Gagner, Owen G9 1:04.82

30.16 34.66

HAC-MA 12Lehan, Sean C10 1:05.06

32.39 32.67

JW-MA 12Moyer, John D11 1:05.30

31.00 34.30

JW-MA 12Mortellite, Anthony M12 1:05.36

31.40 33.96

HAC-MA 11Zagaceta, Magill M13 1:05.75

31.53 34.22

WEST-MA 11Stevens, Aaron Z14 1:06.07

31.72 34.35

RAYS-MA 12Kennedy, Jake Z15 1:06.19

31.55 34.64

CBST-MA 11Papanikolaou, Marcus P16 1:06.37

31.26 35.11

UDAC-MA 12Koh, Anthony17 J1:06.37

31.55 34.82

WCAY-MA 12Weaver, Colby18 1:06.49

31.23 35.26

ECCC-MA 12Armstrong, Patrick K19 1:06.73

32.28 34.45

TOPS-MA 12Ferenz, Matthew J20 1:06.74

30.65 36.09

FSA-MA 11Chiu, Brandon21 1:06.81

32.30 34.51

SSC-MA 12Whitaker, Brock H22 1:07.16

32.44 34.72

SJAC-MA 12Sonn, Matthew J23 1:07.17

31.60 35.57

NLAC-MA 11Boone, Carter D24 1:07.63

32.02 35.61

SEA-MA 12Schreiner, Charles25 1:07.74

32.17 35.57

GMAC-MA 12Drake, Matthew S26 1:08.00

31.72 36.28

UN-15-MA 11Boratto, Evan A27 1:08.04

32.67 35.37

SEA-MA 12Dewitt, Dylan C28 1:08.14

32.31 35.83

RAYS-MA 12Chan, Alexander P29 1:08.44

32.38 36.06

YY-MA 11Henry, Christian J30 1:10.41

33.89 36.52

NPAC-MA 12Makaron, Adam--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#12S  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free Swim-off

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

CBST-MA 11Papanikolaou, Marcus P1 1:03.62

29.54 34.08

UDAC-MA 12Koh, Anthony2 1:03.90

30.33 33.57

 
#13  Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YY-MA 12Potteiger, Mckenna R1 19:16.25

34.31 37.83 38.3338.46

38.49 38.31 37.84 38.26

38.71 38.36 38.27 38.54

38.73 38.97 38.55 39.09

38.71 39.38 38.98 39.21

39.19 38.84 39.12 39.36

39.12 39.25 38.96 38.88

38.50 37.70

SEA-MA 12Ricciotti, Jordyn C2 19:16.70

31.25 39.51 42.5933.78

28.90 47.62 33.97 43.43

31.97 45.58 33.88 44.04

38.96 39.03 39.29 38.39

39.43 38.88 34.63 43.21

35.45 42.91 39.00 39.26

38.94 39.65 39.31 39.06

37.40 37.38

NLAC-MA 12McCool, Kiaha M3 19:27.50

32.62 37.76 39.0238.45

38.15 39.40 39.25 40.22

39.30 39.37 39.86 40.01

39.86 39.29 39.01 39.52

39.18 39.18 39.17 39.98

39.43 39.90 39.35 39.40

39.13 40.16 37.91 39.17

38.03 36.42

JW-MA 12Yerkes, Samantha J4 19:32.18

32.91 37.21 38.7739.19

39.42 39.77 39.68 39.21

39.71 40.24 40.42 39.83

40.11 40.16 40.35 39.13

39.27 38.77 39.63 39.53

39.85 39.39 39.28 39.53

39.12 39.52 40.12 38.48

38.54 35.04

PWAC-MA 12Walters, Ava M5 19:43.25

34.71 38.73 39.4439.15

38.81 39.69 39.80 39.96

39.87 39.58 39.98 39.40

39.81 39.71 39.80 39.37

39.57 38.71 39.11 39.45

39.96 39.77 40.14 40.32

40.32 40.03 40.06 39.97

39.92 38.11

ECCC-MA 12Iordanov, Monica I6 19:51.22

33.94 37.95 38.7338.56

38.61 39.06 39.57 39.99

40.16 40.20 39.66 39.77

40.38 39.47 40.20 39.93

39.75 40.44 40.19 40.76

40.21 40.62 40.91 40.56

41.37 39.52 41.15 39.99

41.22 38.35
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(#13  Girls 11-12 1500 Meter Free)

UDAC-MA 11Vorobyeva, Arina I7 19:59.88

32.89 38.08 39.6439.46

40.07 40.10 39.94 40.27

40.31 40.47 40.31 40.81

40.31 40.35 40.46 40.34

40.58 40.77 40.89 40.61

40.92 40.49 40.37 40.65

40.44 40.96 40.69 40.77

39.99 37.94

RAD-MA 12Neilly, Hannah F8 20:10.93

36.06 40.31 40.5740.51

40.62 41.11 40.67 40.65

41.11 40.85 40.96 40.56

40.61 40.56 40.95 40.81

40.85 40.70 40.69 40.51

40.99 40.90 40.66 41.05

40.35 40.05 40.13 39.76

39.55 37.83

NPAC-MA 12Raser, Emma F9 20:18.59

35.68 39.80 40.8340.12

41.29 39.64 41.62 41.25

39.90 42.22 40.03 41.47

40.32 41.34 41.45 40.77

41.69 41.52 41.43 41.07

40.83 41.08 40.53 40.64

41.15 40.41 40.80 41.30

40.00 38.41

GAAC-MA 11Freeman, Sarah E10 20:41.59

35.06 39.70 40.7141.21

41.04 41.77 41.79 40.85

42.00 41.64 41.85 42.08

43.08 41.59 41.79 41.10

42.49 42.06 41.85 42.09

42.99 41.60 42.42 40.82

41.78 42.00 42.16 41.30

41.02 39.75

KRO-MA 11Kupsky, Mary K11 20:43.90

36.31 40.81 40.7841.54

41.68 41.10 41.93 41.56

41.91 41.86 41.79 41.54

41.80 41.19 41.14 41.60

41.88 41.62 41.92 41.93

41.85 42.73 35.10 48.98

42.53 41.89 42.22 41.48

41.15 40.08

GPAC-MA 12Gadzinski, Kacie N12 20:45.82

34.44 39.40 42.0840.76

40.93 41.68 42.44 41.65

41.96 42.25 42.88 42.49

42.25 41.86 42.02 41.71

42.35 42.40 42.70 42.09

42.19 42.24 42.49 41.67

40.91 41.65 41.70 41.35

40.85 40.43

JW-MA 12Willard, Campbell L13 20:48.43

34.19 40.14 40.8441.36

40.49 41.21 41.68 41.05

41.40 41.70 39.95 41.37

41.78 42.15 40.92 40.01

41.45 42.88 43.47 43.61

43.95 43.81 42.41 42.18

42.33 42.18 15.43

41.62

SEA-MA 12Rossi, Izzy M14 21:02.70

35.93 41.53 42.4842.07

41.65 41.87 41.65 42.62

42.65 42.67 39.90 44.62

42.91 43.63 40.15 45.12

42.67 42.91 42.26 42.46

38.40 46.50 42.32 42.40

36.08 48.25 41.95 42.01

41.84 41.20

DYD-MA 12Tilley, Emma R15 21:48.36

35.46 40.96 21.96

28.99 59.93

43.87 43.49 43.16 44.18

43.67 43.97 43.77 44.61

44.54 44.47 43.45 44.86

43.54 44.26 43.88 45.44

44.18 45.36 44.47 45.00

44.00 43.19

EPAC-MA 12Benka-Davies, Zoe M16 22:44.53

34.40 42.34 43.6442.80

43.94 44.85 45.10 45.26

38.59 51.89 44.34 46.57

45.60 46.28 44.23 45.97

46.28 47.34 45.82 47.54

48.07 49.24 46.03 47.63

48.11 46.59 47.13 46.46

46.42 46.07

 
#13  Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PWAC-MA 13Phelps, Anna E1 17:43.08

30.43 33.35 34.7734.20

34.65 35.29 35.98 35.55

35.55 35.66 35.25 35.70

36.17 35.93 35.58 35.74

35.79 35.80 35.89 35.72

36.02 36.14 36.32 36.17

36.14 35.89 36.50 35.74

36.20 34.96

JW-MA 13Waggoner, Madeline M2 17:51.46

31.91 34.51 35.4135.78

36.28 35.65 35.95 35.47

35.80 35.67 36.04 35.61

36.24 35.95 36.17 36.13

36.35 35.46 36.25 36.00

36.28 35.85 36.05 35.98

36.25 36.02 36.22 35.60

35.69 34.89

PWAC-MA 14Stuart, Natalie M3 17:56.71

31.22 34.74 35.6035.44

35.66 36.07 36.02 35.73

35.68 36.20 14.38

36.19 4.52

38.77 11.99

35.93 36.63 36.28

4:13.93 36.57 36.42 36.81

36.43 35.66

SEA-MA 14Fox, Megan E4 18:17.68

32.11 35.68 36.4236.15

36.49 36.52 36.27 36.65

36.39 36.25 36.49 36.34

36.45 36.60 36.97 36.52

37.43 36.33 37.45 36.70

37.96 36.59 37.58 38.37

36.39 37.90 36.97 37.03

35.91 36.77

JW-MA 14Mullin, Sydney A5 18:35.08

33.12 35.13 37.1536.44

36.79 37.07 37.21 37.29

36.61 36.92 37.65 37.58

37.04 37.83 37.52 38.03

38.14 37.60 37.81 38.77

37.23 38.94 37.97 38.19

37.61 38.24 37.49 36.96

36.17 34.58

JW-MA 13Gagnon, Kat A6 18:36.98

32.38 36.07 37.1036.88

36.83 36.87 37.14 37.14

37.71 37.91 37.18 37.33

37.63 37.57 37.65 37.43

37.48 37.40 38.04 37.74

37.68 37.83 37.57 37.69

38.04 38.19 37.86 36.97

37.27 36.40

JW-MA 14Jellig, Maria K7 18:40.68

34.23 36.40 37.0537.21

37.50 37.22 37.37 37.56

37.90 37.49 36.77 37.35

37.08 38.01 36.65 39.01

37.98 37.75 37.61 38.11

38.03 37.82 36.87 38.75

37.96 37.47 37.88 37.32

34.82 37.51

PAAC-MA 14Szerencsits, Olivia S8 18:44.40

32.98

38.26 36.68 37.70

36.81 36.62
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(#13  Girls 13-14 1500 Meter Free)

BYNS-MA 14Ehrnfeldt, Megan E9 18:52.50

32.99 36.68 37.9637.32

37.53 38.35 37.57 38.05

38.09 38.41 37.25 37.59

37.84 37.93 34.54 41.47

36.53 39.33 37.82 38.67

37.67 38.37 37.84 38.80

37.89 38.32 37.86 38.42

32.39 43.02

HHAA-MA 13Parker, Hannah I10 18:54.86

32.92 36.93 37.3538.38

37.32 38.59 38.41 39.17

37.89 39.26 37.80 38.25

37.89 38.06 38.75 38.66

38.56 38.23 38.46 38.44

37.84 37.76 37.90 37.96

38.08 37.79 37.23 37.29

30.42 43.27

UN-09-MA 13Kalish, Lindsay P11 19:04.67

35.20 36.99 37.6537.83

37.86 37.95 38.06 38.11

38.42 38.09 38.18 38.12

38.38 38.51 38.67 38.62

38.67 38.46 38.41 38.38

38.69 38.38 38.60 38.32

38.59 38.52 38.61 38.51

38.42 37.47

UN-05-MA 13Testa, Madison N12 19:05.11

34.53 38.28 39.1239.29

39.15 38.90 38.49 38.39

38.30 38.67 38.11 38.60

38.40 38.62 38.08 38.57

38.30 38.41 37.79 38.69

38.30 38.47 37.90 38.46

37.67 38.06 37.95 37.71

30.88 43.02

EMAC-MA 14King, Avery O13 19:08.46

33.12 36.49 41.6033.84

37.51 38.12 37.99 38.05

37.97 38.54 38.14 38.68

38.18 38.53 38.51 38.84

38.70 38.99 39.01 39.07

38.68 39.02 38.85 39.52

39.18 39.23 39.06 39.10

39.22 36.72

PAAC-MA 13Tewksbury, Madison O14 19:13.32

33.60 37.72 38.9838.54

38.94 39.28 39.10 39.27

38.88 39.32 39.12 39.30

38.92 38.76 39.14 38.42

38.37 38.46 38.37 38.03

38.37 38.64 38.58 37.95

38.87 38.35 38.39 38.78

38.23 36.64

YY-MA 14Klinedinst, Molly K15 19:23.05

30.09 43.05 39.0538.39

38.94 38.81 38.50 38.51

38.55 38.52 38.66 39.09

38.92 38.68 38.86 38.73

38.79 38.71 39.24 39.02

39.38 39.06 39.28 39.27

36.76 42.56 38.82 41.11

33.93 41.77

ECCC-MA 13Denn, Laci J16 19:31.48

34.46 38.47 39.0739.29

39.37 39.08 39.80 38.64

39.93 38.89 39.84 39.05

39.77 39.28 40.05 39.04

39.84 39.36 39.72 38.94

39.74 38.91 39.76 38.82

39.43 39.37 40.03 38.61

38.18 36.74

DYD-MA 13May, Tori E17 19:33.13

25.78 46.27 39.3238.42

38.55 39.79 39.23 40.04

39.72 39.75 39.81 40.31

39.97 40.00 39.62 39.53

39.67 39.14 39.62 39.78

39.70 39.40 39.19 39.81

39.40 39.48 38.92 38.31

38.14 36.46

SCAY-MA 13Castro, Jade I18 19:33.42

35.42 39.15 39.9840.04

40.27 39.67 39.32 39.62

39.89 39.18 34.20 43.69

39.24 39.16 39.51 38.94

33.11 45.57 39.60 39.17

39.39 39.52 39.21 39.34

39.46 39.45 39.02 38.59

38.61 36.10

FSSC-MA 14Perot, Elizabeth B19 19:43.11

34.56 38.02 39.1039.88

40.16 39.77 39.68 39.72

40.55 40.38 39.91 39.47

40.40 39.52 40.45 39.55

40.37 39.86 40.31 39.49

40.28 39.17 39.78 39.47

39.57 39.15 40.01 39.30

38.81 36.42

PAAC-MA 14Vlaeminck, Chloe E20 19:43.46

34.69 37.80 38.8739.51

39.27 37.95 39.64 40.15

39.88 39.79 40.27 39.16

40.61 39.75 39.50 40.18

39.73 39.14 40.46 40.04

40.10 40.61 39.53 41.05

40.32 39.84 39.46 39.40

35.44 41.32

EPAC-MA 14Turner, Sara C21 19:45.66

29.24 42.39 44.9433.45

33.77 45.57 39.81 39.82

39.70 39.89 38.43 41.30

33.64 46.52 33.04 47.39

34.77 46.12 34.17 45.92

32.89 47.63 31.18 48.22

32.81 46.78 34.00 46.10

31.93 44.24

PAAC-MA 14Chi, Maggie22 19:55.96

35.19 37.73 38.9039.13

39.01 39.46 39.49 40.10

40.07 39.89 40.13 40.25

39.68 39.94 40.03 40.08

40.50 39.96 40.47 40.22

41.29 40.93 40.85 40.37

40.87 40.56 41.44 40.34

40.03 39.05

GMAC-MA 13Friedlander, Ellie S23 20:05.86

33.81 37.84 39.5739.62

30.95 48.45 39.66 40.19

34.53 46.20 34.32 47.18

34.66 47.46 34.85 47.13

36.01 46.38 36.55 46.40

35.37 47.02 41.86 41.28

40.77 40.50 39.71 40.00

39.83 37.76

LAC-MA 13Eby, Kendall E24 20:09.07

34.32 38.33 39.9538.66

39.83 40.14 39.57 40.13

39.92 40.45 39.97 40.99

40.66 41.43 40.33 41.27

40.73 41.18 40.74 41.44

40.72 41.73 40.98 41.35

40.76 41.63 40.76 41.27

40.48 39.35

ECCC-MA 14Batty, Alexandra M25 20:10.75

32.70 37.45 40.5340.34

40.55 40.65 40.69 40.15

40.07 40.24 40.45 41.01

41.14 40.83 41.02 41.63

40.80 41.00 40.91 40.73

41.45 40.87 41.41 41.12

40.90 40.71 40.67 40.59

40.33 39.81

JW-MA 13Kerner, Erica J26 21:33.18

33.23 43.05 48.1635.71

42.76 43.33 43.57 43.00

43.39 42.82 43.49 43.63

43.17 42.81 43.04 43.77

43.38 43.38 43.99 44.01

41.30 46.60 44.62 45.07

40.34 48.05 44.81 43.87

39.71 45.12
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#14  Boys 11-12 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-22-MA 12Winnington, Jude W1 18:28.25

32.88 36.67 43.3031.36

37.93 37.43 37.72 37.79

37.67 37.68 37.68 37.00

37.46 38.24 36.53 36.97

36.88 37.42 36.70 36.90

36.65 36.04 37.43 35.70

36.57 37.22 36.70 36.46

37.36 35.91

UN-14-MA 12D'Ariano, Landon N2 18:30.80

26.32 40.87 36.8736.40

36.40 36.81 32.32 41.68

36.01 37.45 36.92 37.30

36.88 37.14 36.73 37.60

37.19 37.57 37.26 37.98

37.87 38.01 37.71 38.22

38.02 38.15 37.99 38.00

37.01 36.12

GAAC-MA 12Zhou, Andrew R3 18:32.16

31.79 35.73 37.1237.70

37.14 36.97 37.80 37.42

37.73 37.53 37.70 37.19

37.98 37.57 37.81 37.58

37.65 37.91 37.48 37.51

37.50 37.47 37.64 36.84

37.19 37.51 36.47 36.99

36.47 34.77

YY-MA 12Rees, Jonah A4 18:42.32

33.59 37.68 38.04

37.40

38.67 37.92 38.42 37.32

38.05 37.68 38.51 37.80

37.54 37.87 38.41 36.53

38.05 37.30 37.65 36.76

37.49 37.19 37.65 35.78

37.38 34.83

JW-MA 12Mortellite, Anthony M5 18:52.92

33.44 37.88 37.9338.41

38.30 37.74 38.19 37.35

38.85 37.58 38.39 37.97

38.90 37.87 38.88 38.06

38.97 38.47 38.89 38.07

37.60 36.73 37.27 37.09

37.92 37.34 37.77 37.30

37.46 36.30

ECCC-MA 12Haney, James6 19:25.03

34.18 38.42 38.3038.89

38.07 39.34 38.76 39.22

39.08 38.77 39.01 39.33

39.33 40.12 38.10 39.54

39.55 39.18 39.36 39.01

39.55 39.23 39.57 39.62

39.82 38.95 39.48 39.00

38.60 35.65

SEA-MA 12Dewitt, Dylan C7 19:36.22

33.91 38.30 38.2538.47

38.45 38.96 39.31 39.09

39.51 40.09 39.35 39.04

40.02 39.31 39.48 38.89

40.38 40.73 39.81 39.87

40.47 39.45 38.83 40.99

40.17 39.95 40.03 39.22

38.38 37.51

NLAC-MA 11Boone, Carter D8 19:55.12

33.74 39.05 40.6041.46

41.05 41.12 39.91 41.05

40.72 41.06 40.90 40.14

40.98 39.66 40.60 41.09

39.81 39.55 40.10 39.88

39.46 39.34 40.40 39.40

40.33 39.54 39.42 39.32

38.09 37.35

UPY-MA 12Hang, Kai V9 20:02.51

32.61 40.47 38.8138.78

39.31 39.52 39.37 40.35

40.80 41.38 40.26 40.94

30.19 50.96 39.96 41.03

40.27 41.26 40.27 41.21

40.94 41.55 41.18 41.09

39.39 40.47 40.63 40.05

39.72 39.74

TOPS-MA 12Ferenz, Matthew J10 20:34.95

32.95 38.42 39.5138.65

39.92 40.41 41.15 42.94

42.00 43.49 43.30 41.45

42.16 42.86 42.57 43.18

42.19 43.95 43.48 42.20

41.78 41.15 42.09 41.65

40.77 41.36 41.30 41.09

28.45 48.53

 
#14  Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GAAC-MA 14Morrissey, James H1 16:24.97

30.04 32.08 32.6832.76

33.10 33.08 33.25 33.46

33.46 33.06 33.80 32.99

33.53 33.51 33.33 32.50

32.77 32.97 32.84 33.16

32.96 32.88 32.98 33.05

32.97 33.24 33.07 32.43

32.77 30.25

GAAC-MA 14Kohm, Samuel J2 16:25.33

29.99 32.02 32.7032.75

32.99 33.19 33.40 33.29

33.50 33.36 33.42 33.24

33.48 33.45 32.20 32.67

32.89 32.92 33.00 33.42

33.00 33.25 33.24 33.12

33.24 33.56 33.25 33.12

31.21 30.46

GPAC-MA 14Simms, Sean A3 16:29.05

29.38 32.23 32.6632.80

33.04 33.08 33.37 33.03

33.45 33.12 33.26 32.88

33.28 33.22 33.46 32.94

33.33 33.16 33.38 33.29

33.43 33.21 33.37 33.42

25.89 40.67 33.08 33.06

32.83 31.73

GPAC-MA 14Grisbaum, Dolan C4 16:48.08

29.93 32.60 33.4833.39

33.50 33.82 33.73 33.64

33.37 33.92 33.87 33.89

33.66 34.07 33.97 34.19

34.00 34.01 33.95 33.96

30.42 37.34 33.85 33.91

33.73 33.87 33.84 34.10

33.61 32.46

RAD-MA 14Casey, Patrick5 17:13.41

29.80 32.78 33.9633.74

34.45 34.39 34.59 34.41

34.59 34.45 34.56 34.55

34.85 34.74 34.72 34.89

34.65 34.85 34.90 35.02

34.67 35.16 35.02 34.94

34.78 35.21 34.91 34.82

34.84 34.17

GPAC-MA 14Jones, Tanner J6 17:16.84

30.85 33.01 34.0034.08

34.71 34.22 34.81 34.03

34.80 34.36 34.96 34.54

34.57 34.51 34.86 33.96

35.36 34.67 34.92 34.75

35.08 35.26 35.63 35.40

35.03 35.55 35.39 34.93

35.36 33.24

NLAC-MA 13Blake, Teddy G7 17:26.13

30.30 34.16 35.2034.71

34.95 34.74 34.66 35.43

35.84 34.85 34.65 35.76

34.59 35.78 35.52 34.64

35.52 35.44 35.87 35.26

35.33 35.41 35.25 34.69

35.64 35.42 35.17 35.16

34.39 31.80

GAAC-MA 13Freeman, Jonathan D8 17:26.14

34.1915.53

35.12 34.90 35.11 34.24

34.95 35.75 35.42 34.65

34.79 35.49 34.30 35.82

34.58 35.64 35.67 35.80

35.81 35.61 30.78 40.39

33.88 35.73 35.95 35.89

34.80 1:40.33
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(#14  Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free)

UN-04-MA 13Boehme, Matthew C9 17:28.40

30.76 33.33 34.7734.37

34.90 34.81 35.12 34.96

35.57 35.17 35.34 35.24

35.45 35.32 35.37 34.93

35.40 35.42 35.73 35.17

35.81 35.27 35.66 35.52

35.57 34.82 35.31 34.60

35.21 33.50

NPAC-MA 14Replogle, Jacob10 17:31.22

29.45 32.83 34.2532.97

33.34 35.01 33.97 34.39

34.99 35.23 35.61 34.39

35.31 35.61 35.43 35.72

35.80 36.48 36.08 36.37

35.14 36.66 36.09 36.52

35.85 36.16 35.67 35.97

35.25 34.68

PAAC-MA 14Fahrney, John J11 17:53.41

31.55 34.44 35.6835.15

36.16 36.00 35.52 35.87

36.03 35.90 36.49 36.29

36.09 36.31 36.71 36.56

36.94 36.20 36.67 35.70

36.24 36.09 36.12 35.14

35.98 36.00 36.15 35.41

35.85 34.17

DYD-MA 13Woodzell, Ryan W12 18:01.05

32.82 35.92 37.0937.10

36.45 36.24 36.28 36.19

36.53 36.11 33.05 39.12

36.27 36.12 36.23 35.94

36.26 36.23 36.34 36.06

36.43 35.99 36.58 35.93

36.45 35.85 35.87 36.18

35.18 34.24

PAAC-MA 14Toomey, Justin P13 18:04.07

31.08 35.13 35.4436.08

36.22 35.80 36.38 36.30

36.66 35.77 36.58 36.36

36.85 36.39 36.67 36.74

36.60 35.78 36.75 36.44

36.88 36.61 36.88 36.59

36.73 36.30 36.49 36.58

35.78 35.21

EMAC-MA 14Rautzhan, Luke P14 18:05.72

33.29 36.91 37.0136.70

37.40 36.43 36.66 36.64

37.16 36.15 36.64 36.67

36.89 36.75 36.40 36.36

36.20 36.20 36.39 36.11

36.05 36.51 36.45 35.59

36.17 35.44 35.68 35.50

35.26 34.11

JW-MA 13Cortes, Ryan P15 18:12.23

31.11 35.31 17.06

36.81 4.71

36.96 36.37 36.68

35.85 37.55 36.30 36.64

36.35 36.86 36.98 36.38

36.77 37.34 37.13 37.06

36.72 36.47 35.99 37.89

10.41 1:01.77

NLAC-MA 13Erdley, Shawn M16 18:17.61

31.54 35.37 35.9936.29

36.41 36.57 37.06 36.35

38.27 36.12 36.64 36.84

36.08 37.06 37.28 37.77

36.58 36.99 37.73 36.65

37.31 37.27 36.95 36.65

37.22 37.42 37.65 36.37

36.23 34.95

GAAC-MA 13Zoldan, Alex P17 18:21.90

32.14 35.36 36.6936.31

36.60 36.64 36.76 36.84

35.26 38.70 37.15 36.47

37.11 37.24 36.77 36.95

37.22 37.03 36.83 37.10

37.60 37.44 37.59 37.17

37.09 37.38 37.55 36.88

36.82 35.21

UNDST-MA 13Skelly, Kyle D18 18:22.94

26.29 42.14 37.2936.79

37.01 36.28 36.98 37.03

37.07 36.32 37.34 37.07

37.68 37.10 37.28 37.64

37.41 37.47 37.18 37.11

37.03 36.94 36.67 37.17

36.50 36.94 36.65 36.61

36.27 35.68

FCA-MA 14Bullard, Alex19 18:28.26

31.91 37.14 37.4836.93

36.53 37.13 36.93 37.31

36.65 37.13 36.82 37.45

36.47 37.71 36.71 37.55

36.80 37.68 37.01 37.60

37.28 37.40 37.57 36.91

37.00 37.26 37.34 37.56

36.97 36.03

UDAC-MA 14Andrulonis, Jonas D20 18:37.21

32.84 36.03 37.3436.82

37.85 38.08 37.64 38.29

38.52 36.43 36.91 37.78

37.30 37.55 37.86 37.77

37.64 37.62 37.95 37.38

37.42 37.54 37.39 36.99

37.55 37.04 37.29 37.16

36.93 36.30

SEA-MA 13Vasser, Zachary H21 18:42.36

33.31 37.35 37.9837.63

37.31 37.53 37.63 37.53

37.29 37.63 37.50 37.72

37.34 37.67 37.12 37.99

37.45 37.98 37.87 38.19

37.62 38.06 37.95 37.68

37.86 37.72 37.41 38.01

37.14 34.89

SCAY-MA 13Lambert, Zachary C22 18:44.98

31.45 34.78 36.3836.50

37.10 36.95 37.49 37.05

38.14 36.75 37.82 37.46

38.18 37.25 37.90 38.08

38.76 37.88 38.80 37.85

38.30 38.52 39.23 37.81

39.25 38.36 39.05 37.64

37.96 36.29

UN-38-MA 14Ehret, Andrew T23 18:45.24

31.67 35.50 37.0636.86

36.67 37.29 37.62 37.84

37.08 37.59 38.03 38.21

38.06 38.02 38.76 37.91

38.11 37.83 38.32 38.20

37.77 37.95 38.41 38.10

38.93 38.29 37.76 37.71

37.43 36.26

SJAC-MA 13Stankus, Thomas24 18:47.51

31.47 36.14 38.2737.67

38.28 38.48 38.25 38.26

38.59 38.72 38.49 38.36

38.42 37.60 38.83 37.28

38.53 37.64 38.28 37.20

37.72 37.78 38.17 37.65

38.07 37.40 37.57 36.40

36.82 35.17

UN-19-MA 13Texter, Jacob C25 18:52.57

32.91 36.76 37.7237.33

37.46 38.42 37.67 38.19

38.10 37.98 37.79 38.13

38.14 38.30 38.61 39.22

37.50 38.13 38.40 38.49

37.86 38.76 37.84 37.95

37.33 37.94 37.71 37.89

36.99 37.05

UN-12-MA 14Shonk, Ethan H26 18:55.54

31.33 35.53 44.1530.01

36.91 37.84 37.87 38.45

36.93 39.01 38.64 38.93

39.05 39.08 39.45 39.29

38.32 38.38 38.26 38.51

38.46 38.69 38.74 38.67

38.84 38.56 37.25 37.80

36.75 35.84
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Results - Thursday Prelims
(#14  Boys 13-14 1500 Meter Free)

SJAC-MA 14Dold, Aidan27 18:56.17

32.43 36.41 37.9237.58

37.82 37.41 37.51 37.67

38.04 38.24 37.88 37.96

37.82 38.01 38.30 38.21

38.46 38.38 38.10 38.64

38.65 37.31 38.92 38.87

38.61 38.94 38.57 38.40

38.35 36.76

PWAC-MA 14Taylor, Ryan R28 18:58.39

31.60 35.84 37.8637.31

37.61 37.70 37.08 38.03

38.12 37.67 37.79 38.21

37.95 37.92 38.66 37.92

38.50 39.77 38.11 38.74

38.83 38.90 39.20 39.02

38.73 39.07 39.59 39.07

38.34 35.25

RAD-MA 13Tierney, Brady J29 19:06.82

32.62 37.58 37.8737.76

38.29 37.97 37.86 38.08

38.11 37.83 38.30 38.22

38.77 38.51 38.49 38.19

38.81 38.81 38.63 39.08

38.04 38.60 39.19 38.87

39.21 39.01 39.26 38.85

39.32 36.69

YY-MA 13Welker, Nathan W30 19:07.36

34.40 38.17 38.6038.15

38.22 38.68 38.65 38.68

38.42 38.42 38.43 38.34

38.29 38.51 38.69 38.12

38.55 38.38 38.57 38.55

38.22 38.44 38.41 38.57

38.83 38.40 38.66 38.37

38.02 36.62

UN-18-MA 14Seman, Alexander N31 19:27.43

31.86 35.52 37.4537.11

38.20 38.14 38.51 39.73

31.16 48.31 36.96 41.61

39.71 38.42 39.85 40.45

39.73 39.75 39.85 39.15

40.13 40.50 39.93 39.85

40.75 40.59 40.03 39.93

32.70 41.55

PAAC-MA 14Avila, Jovannie J32 19:43.54

31.33 35.95 38.1637.70

39.14 38.99 39.52 39.68

41.01 38.89 40.52 40.93

40.66 40.76 40.34 40.93

40.97 40.36 40.58 38.17

41.66 40.39 41.01 39.56

40.69 40.49 38.18 39.91

38.07 38.99

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Jersey Wahoos 191

2. Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatics 156

3. Suburban Seahawks Club 137

4. Egg Harbor Twp Seahawks 106.5

5. York YMCA 67

6. Upper Main Line YMCA 64

7. Wilmington Aquatic Club 52

8. Greater Philadelphia Aquatic C 38

9. Upper Dublin Aquatic Club 31

10. Parkland Aquatic Club 30

11. Boyertown YMCA Navy Seals 29

12. North Penn Aquatic Club 28

13. Radnor Aquatic Club 26

14. East Coast C-Cerpants 25

15. Elite Performance Aquatic Club 20

16. Emmaus Aquatic Club 19.5

17. Nittany Lion Aquatic Club 16

17. Parkland Swimming Club 16

19. Unattached 15

19. Five Star Swim Club 15

21. UnAtt - Eht Seahawks 14

21. Central Bucks Swim Team 14

21. Germantown Academy Aquatic  Cl 14

24. Westtown Aquatic Club 13

24. Phoenixville  YMCA 13

26. Wcay Marlins 12

27. Unattached Rad 11

27. Unattached 11

29. Kingston River Otters 10

30. Hershey Aquatic Club 9

30. Unattached 9

32. Hatboro Horsham Aquatic Asso. 7

33. Unattached 6

34. South Jersey Aquatic Club 4

34. Unattached 4

36. Governor Mifflin Aquatic Club 3

37. Dover YMCA Dolphins 2

37. Unattached Pfy 2

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. Germantown Academy Aquatic  Cl 225

2. Jersey Wahoos 155

3. Suburban Seahawks Club 88

4. Greater Philadelphia Aquatic C 73

5. North Penn Aquatic Club 64

6. Lower Moreland Swimming & Divi 61

7. Unattached Gaac 54

8. Unattached 47

9. Nittany Lion Aquatic Club 39

10. Parkland Aquatic Club 37

11. Hanover Ymca Stingrays 36

12. Hershey Aquatic Club 32

13. Central Bucks Swim Team 31

14. East Coast C-Cerpants 26

14. York YMCA 26

16. Pocono Family YMCA 25

17. Phoenixville  YMCA 24

18. Penn Charter Aquatic Club 18

19. Egg Harbor Twp Seahawks 17

20. Dolphins Community Aquatics As 15

21. Unattached 14

21. Upper Perk YMCA Gators 14

21. Radnor Aquatic Club 14

24. Upper Main Line YMCA 13

25. Lancaster Aquatic Club 11

26. Unattached 9

27. Blue Eagle Swimming 8

28. Tops Swimming 7

28. Unattached Fssc 7

28. Emmaus Aquatic Club 7

31. Upper Dublin Aquatic Club 6

32. Dover YMCA Dolphins 5

33. Western Ymca Wahoos 3

33. Friends Select Aquatics 3

35. Methacton Aquatic Club 2

35. Ridley Area YMCA Stingrays 2


